
Member Contact Email

Ecology Action Center Michael Brown mbrown@ecologyactioncenter.org

Waste Connections Dominic Remmes dominic.remmes@wasteconnections.com

Com2 Recycling Donna Vojensky donna@com2recycling.com

Think Dynamic Casey Hines chines@thinkdynamic.com

Elgin Recycling Brett Simon brettsimon@elginrecycling.com

Delta Institute Megan Walton mwalton@delta-institute.org

Recycle Where You Work Mike Huskey recyclewhereyouwork@gmail.com

Perry Ridge Landfill Joe Bartle jbartle@perryridgelandfill.com

Flood Bros Disposal Bob Flood bob.flood@floodbrothersdisposal.com

PDC AREA Chris Coulter ccoulter@pdcarea.com
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